
No: SPU/Chem./2023-30 

Sr. No. 

1 

2. 

3. 

As per the notice issued by dean academic affairs. SPU/Mandi/Acad/2023/47 dated 09/02/2023, for the 

admission in Ph.D. programme through entrance test for the session 2022-23, the interview of the 

candidates who have cleared the entrance test of Chemistry subject will be conducted on 27" April 2023 

at 10:30am to 3:30pA in the Department of Chemistry (Third floor, Room number 305, Swami 

Vivekanand Bhawan), Sardar Patel University, Mandi (H.P.), The candidates are directed to bring two 

passport sized photographs, all original certificates, along with photocopies of self attested certificates. 

The list of the candidates who.have cleared the entrance test is as follows: 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7: 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

Website: spumandi.ac. in Email: hodchemistry@spumandi.ac.in 

Name of Applicant 

Piyush Thaper 

Sardar Patel University, Mandi (H.P.) 
(A State Government University) 

Akshay Thakur 

Suraj Prakash Singh 
Rana 

Rishika 

Sakshi. 

Rahul Verma 

Kriti 

Aditi 

-Archana Sharma 

Garima 

Priyanka 

Department of Chemistry 
Ph. D. Admission Notice 

Father Name 

Laig Ram Thaper 

Hari Lal Thakur 

Pritu Ram Rana 

Virender Kumar 

Ishwar Dass 

Subhash Verma 

Charan Dass 

Anirudh 

Åmitabh 

Dated: 20-04-2023 

Sanjay Kumar Padha 

Beli Ram 

Roll No. of 

Entrance Test 

200117 

200102 

200132 

200121 

200127 

200119 

200112 

200101 

200103 

200107 

200118 

Marks 

Obtained in 
Entrance Test 

52 

50 

49 

45 

44 

43 

42 

42 

Azadi ka 
Amrit Mahotsav 

40 

40 

39 



12. 

13. 

14. 

15 

16 

Copy to: 

Ashif Choudhary 

Kajal Chauhan 

Sakshi Sharma 

Komal Rana 

Shivani Jamwal 

Harbans Lal 

Manjeet Chauhan 

Raj Kumar 

Ravi Kumar 

Raj Kumar 

200104 

200110 

200128 

200111 

200129 

1. Dean Academic Affairs, Sardar Patel University, Mandi (H.P.) 

Head 

39 

38 

38 

37 

36 

2ote4o23 
Depertnei vícbergistry 
Sardar eatUlDeBiveFsiit 

Mindi H,PAIS001 
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