

No: SPU/Chem./2023-30

Sardar Patel University, Mandi (H.P.) (A State Government University)



Website: spumandi.ac.in Email: hodchemistry@spumandi.ac.in

Dated: 20-04-2023

Department of Chemistry Ph. D. Admission Notice

As per the notice issued by dean academic affairs, SPU/Mandi/Acad/2023/47 dated 09/02/2023, for the admission in Ph.D. programme through entrance test for the session 2022-23, the interview of the candidates who have cleared the entrance test of Chemistry subject will be conducted on 27th April 2023 at 10:30am to 3:30pm in the Department of Chemistry (Third floor, Room number 305, Swami Vivekanand Bhawan), Sardar Patel University, Mandi (H.P.). The candidates are directed to bring two passport sized photographs, all original certificates, along with photocopies of self attested certificates.

The list of the candidates who have cleared the entrance test is as follows:

Sr. No.	Name of Applicant	Father Name	Roll No. of Entrance Test	Marks Obtained in Entrance Test
1.	Piyush Thaper	Laiq Ram Thaper	200117	52
2.	Akshay Thakur	Hari Lal Thakur	200102	50
3.	Suraj Prakash Singh Rana	Pritu Ram Rana	200132	49
4.	Rishika	Virender Kumar	200121	45
5.	Sakshi	Ishwar Dass	200127	44
6.	Rahul Verma	Subhash Verma	200119	43
7.	Kriti	Charan Dass	200112	42
8.	Aditi	Anirudh	200101	42
9.	Archana Sharma	Amitabh	200103	40
10.	Garima	Sanjay Kumar Padha	200107	40
10.	Priyanka	Beli Ram	200118	39

12.	Ashif Choudhary	Harbans Lal	200104	39
13.	Kajal Chauhan	Manjeet Chauhan	200110	38
14.	Sakshi Sharma	Raj Kumar	200128	38
15.	Komal Rana	Ravi Kumar	200111	37
16.	Shivani Jamwal	Raj Kumar	200129	36

Copy to:

1. Dean Academic Affairs, Sardar Patel University, Mandi (H.P.)

Head 0-04-23 Department of Changistry lar Batel University -175001 4 P

